Wellington Riding Centre - 31 March 2024

(8a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (8b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Julia Kathryn Paimer at 31/03/2024 10:08:04

Entry Rlder Horse Section Results Prize

=il

|

Pl D
c
276 Austin, Sophie Ellen DE LUXE Z D 0/48.85 0/42.82 3000 1 hig
324 Godd, Isobel JUNE D 0/51.46 0/43.31 g i
207 Austin, Sophie Eflen RAINE D 0/54.90 D/45,18 2800 .2 2 Y
223 Palmer, Ella HILLSIDE MERCURY ] 0/45.55 0/48.07 W Y
fli ) Vile, Geargina TJS TOP OF THE POPS D 0/42.09 0/40.08 2500 3’5.33., Ve
L3 E Capestck, Emma GARDENHILL BOY o} /55,45 B/48.61 23.00 | & lr Y
244 gmehster Luek, Victaria DIAMOND FAYE a3 0/57.55 1(1)/61.4% ,7 ‘ SE
305 Vile, Geargina NEW YORK W2 o | A(K)/52.66 HK)145.77 y g4
252 Qwen, Lucy Jane MBF SEASTCNE IHI D 15(RK:7)/64,62 4(K)/53.02 b 3
328 Knight, EB!?TE DOLLY MlXT URE OS a} 20(20)77.58 0/57.59 ) . j Zﬂf ﬁ‘
322 Hackebomn, Millie ANGELINA'W 1,00M 0/44.34 0/42.13 30,00 1 Y
s = s —— ——— — —= e
248 Qwen, Lucy Jane INSHALLESS 1.00M 0/46.10 0/42 63 2800 2 Y
2098 H Loving, Jak CHILLAX 1.00 0/45.80 0/43.54 2500 3 Y
i e ; T s p—— i ; s
231 Cuaripel, Maiy: KARAVENNA 1.00M 0/48.36 0/46.08 4 S
- W wm— o — Bt e — -
254 Kershaw, Tally FLEICHE D'OR 1.00M 0747 36 0/46,54 5 Y
258 Kershaw, Tally IKEA 1.00M 0/47.98 D/45.25 3] Y
299 Kantor, Arialte TOPWOOD TANDARRA 1.00M 0/50.98 0/48.82 7 Y
ol - T— e E—— -
k] Hall, jade Chloe INDY VAN DE MOEREN gT{OE‘M 0/50.08 4(K)/44.98 8
269 Waston, Regan KGB SANDRO SPIRIT MOON D (KRC)—~ Elim-Ref -
221 Jackson, Anya EMERALD KING | o (RR)/—— Elim-Ref P -
307 Lincoln, Sophie LETTUCE N ;[ ] 0/47.49 (FRFH)/—— Elim-FR -
e e — + -1 . =
292 Queripel, Maiya ON POINTE D {RR}—.— Elim-Ref -
269 Weston, Regan KGB SANDRC SPIRIT MOON D 4{K)i52.24 12(KKK)V50.10 HC -
221 Jackson, Anya EMERALD KING | I D 31(RK:23)/80.60 0/49.75 HC -
280 Rebing, iard OLIVIAELLA H D 0/52.08 0/50.94 Tkt -
— - —— = - =
21% Carter, Bary SEAMUS FINNIGAN 100M | 0/47.14 (KT)—— Ret. -

Printed by Jufla Kathryn Palmer at 31/03/2024 10:00:04



Entry

218
295
298
296
306
222
314
331

325
311

240
333
304
319
202
332
261
316
262
265
246
303
239
323
305
260
279
212
286
249
228
247

241

315
283
321
312

289

Wellington Riding Centre - 31 March 2024

(9a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Falla, Eleni

Wood, Nicola
Loving, Jak

Wood, Nicola

Vile, Georgina

Yule, Imogen
Lambourne, Ellie
Hooper, Grace Emily
Codd, Isobel
Thornton, Billie
Dove, Barry

Welch, Jessica

Vile, Georgina
Vickery, Eleanor
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Wyatt, Jessica
Gratton, Daisy

Milly Assheton
Mcteague, Madeleine
Graham, Anna
Harris, Clare
Gregory, Hayley
Dove, Barry

Ho, Annie

Vile, Georgina
Dempsey, Christopher John
Foster, Bex

Carter, Holly
Hedgecock, Thomas
Owen, Lucy Jane
Endfield, Katrina
Matthews, Ellie
Kuligowski, Victoria
Conway, Gemma
George, Leonne
Sillett, Kelly
Copestick, Emma
Thornton, Billie

Robins, Karl

Entries For Competition

Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 31/03/2024 12:30:30

Horse

RUM RUNNER 0OS

SHANNONDALE IRIS

CHILLAX

QUANTIMO DE KATAPULT

DOUBLE M MARIO

LIGHT YEAR

SNOWMAN

GREANNANSTOWN MBF

KODI

RODDIE

NICARDO

THE IRON FACTOR

TJS TOP OF THE POPS

KEC QUALITY ETHAN

GREENLANES MASING MUSE

CLOVERLETTE VB

CILLIN

ILEXA

BALLYNEETY CAVALIER

PEPPER PALOU

MUBERTHA

CASPARALLIO |

RENKUM IRCABRIANA

MAHLER MOJO

NEW YORK W.Z

JIANNES 1

RUBY TUESDAY XII

CABDULLAH M2S

MISTRO |

KEAMORE DARCO

BALLYKEALY COBRA

LANDLORD Z

GERMATES

CANTOU DE BLEYS

QUARTZ IlI

BACARAT DES VALDIERS

GARDENHILL BOY

TYSON

DIACONDAM - H

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results Prize

0/44.70 0/40.22 50.00
0/43.91 0/42.13 30.00
0/42.55 0/43.17 28.00
0/45.95 0/45.78 25.00
0/47.48 0/46.93 25.00
0/47.48 0/48.37 25.00
0/35.40 0/53.45

0/53.09 0/53.59

0/49.15 0/55.07
0/47.75 0/57.04

0/46.04 4(K)/47.68
4(K)/44.94 0/50.49
4(K)/44.20 0/50.89
4(K)/50.10 0/54.06
4(K)/47.21 0/54.24
8(KK)/42.97 0/42.44
8(KK)/39.04 0/46.93
4(K)/41.63 4(K)/49.37
0/49.00 8(KK)/49.55
4(K)/47.76 4(K)/54.36
4(K)/49.06 4(K)/60.03
8(KK)/47.52 4(K)/51.63
4(K)/37.38 8(KK)/51.71
12(KKK)/48.42 4(K)/53.16

12(KKK)/46.29 8(KR)/55.56

0/42.08 0/43.33 50.00
0/41.99 0/45.35 30.00
0/41.99 0/45.68 28.00
0/44.56 0/45.98

0/41.63 0/47.21
0/45.08 0/48.84

0/43.51 0/48.85

0/48.60 0/49.06

0/46.01 0/49.84

0/45.11 4(K)/43.12

0/43.46 4(K)/48.19
8(KK)/46.21 (KKKT)/--.~ Ret.
0/49.01 0/56.01 Tkt

0/49.34 0/54.49 Tkt

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16
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20
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22

23

24

25

10

1"



248 Owen, Lucy Jane INSHALLESS 1.10M 0/42.92 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 31/03/2024 12:30:30



Entry

288
287
208
233
286
251
212
327
213
309
285
319
296
297
200
227
284
277
268
264

334

281
308
330
261
320
265
280
229
226
243
262
232
260
263
242
325

316

Wellington Riding Centre - 31 March 2024

10 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Mantel, Elizabeth
Mantel, Elizabeth
Austin, Sophie Ellen
Wallace, Daisie
Hedgecock, Thomas
Owen, Lucy Jane
Carter, Holly
Lidstone, Alison
Carter, Holly
Register, Lynsey
Hedgecock, Thomas
Vickery, Eleanor
Wood, Nicola

Talbot, Maisie
Conway, Gemma
James, Riley

Sillett, Kelly

Lysaght, Amanda
Solomon, George
Pidgley, Jessica
Welch, Jessica
Pitchford, Grace
Peterson, Chloe
Mccoppin, Derek
Hooper, Grace Emily
Gratton, Daisy
Vickery, Eleanor
Graham, Anna
Foster, Bex

Collins, Lorna
Hedgecock, Thomas
Green, Lauren Samantha
Mcteague, Madeleine
Sansom, Emily Jane
Dempsey, Christopher John
Pidgley, Jessica
Kuligowski, Victoria
Codd, Isobel

Milly Assheton

Entries For Competition

Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 01/04/2024 10:19:49

Horse

NPS ANDRE

K GRACIOUS

MAGNUM |

ILOANDA SPRING

MISTRO |

PRINCESS TINARA

CABDULLAH M2S

MIDNIGHT ROLLERCOASTER

MADAM HOOCH I

CAPPULCORRAGH GEORGIO

ABS MARTY

KEC QUALITY ETHAN

QUANTIMO DE KATAPULT

MISS CONTROVERSY

CANTOU DE BLEYS

FREEFALL

MHS ALABAMA

CLONE JUNIOR

CALIMERO VH WILGENHOF Z

CONQUALITY

THE IRON FACTOR

PEWIT DE MUZE

KENSINGTON S

QUALITY PACINO B

CIARAZ

CILLIN

BIGWIN CARABALOU

PEPPER PALOU

JAYLINLII

ENDENTRILLICK STARS N STRIPES

NPS FLUSH

LAGOON

BALLYNEETY CAVALIER

KISS ME D'HOF-TEN-BOS

JIANNES 1

CASALLA 13

SPORTSFIELD FLEURIE

KODI

ILEXA

Results

0/40.57 0/35.29
0/41.79 0/36.07
0/43.81 0/41.36
0/49.21 0/43.55
0/45.22 0/43.74
0/46.23 0/43.79
0/45.70 0/44.31
0/48.03 0/46.04
0/46.27 0/46.18
0/45.85 0/46.77
0/48.70 0/47.12
0/48.46 0/47.28
0/47.53 0/47.79
0/48.57 0/48.45
0/46.71 0/48.86
0/46.71 0/49.23
0/47.10 0/53.03
2(2)/51.33 0/41.02
0/41.63 4(K)/37.96
0/45.33 4(K)/42.74
0/44.82 A(K)/42.77
0/44.67 4(K)/43.87
0/44.45 4(K)/46.57
4(K)/48.16 0/48.25
0/45.05 4(K)/48.26
4(K)/44.75 0/48.32
0/47.63 4(K)/49.50
4(K)/48.87 0/53.31
5(5)/54.59 0/50.06
6(6)/55.10 0/41.85
0/42.86 8(KK)/42.56
0/49.93 8(KK)/47.99
4(K)/48.28 4(K)/52.08
0/42.69 8(RK)/56.30
20(R:16)/65.51 0/40.58
(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref
15(R:11)/60.17 (T)/--.- Ret.
1(1)/50.54 4(K)/52.85 Tkt

0/45.02 4(K)/46.19 Tkt

Prize

100.00

75.00

50.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35



Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 01/04/2024 10:19:49



(11a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (11b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entry

203
210
271
327
232
270
277
267

297

218
310
317
229
213
294
282
330
235
234
280
257
227
209
285
236
220
308
328
219
256
278

274

293
238
303
312

314

Rider

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Austin, Sophie Ellen
Winter, James
Lidstone, Alison
Sansom, Emily Jane
Winter, James
Lysaght, Amanda
Cooke, Ruby

Talbot, Maisie
Cooke, Ruby

Falla, Eleni
Openshaw, Lucy
Poskett, Francesca
Collins, Lorna
Carter, Holly
Robins, Karl
Peterson, Chloe
Hooper, Grace Emily
Wallace, Daisie
Solomon, George
Foster, Bex

Mauree, Tatiane
James, Riley
Austin, Andy
Hedgecock, Thomas
Wallace, Daisie
Reynolds, Clare
Mccoppin, Derek
Mccoppin, Derek
Mccabe, Leanne
Mauree, Tatiane
Lysaght, Amanda
Winter, James
Lambourne, Ellie
Howard, Bunty
Ross, Megan Kirsten
Gregory, Hayley
Thornton, Billie

Lambourne, Ellie

Entries For Competition

Wellington Riding Centre - 31 March 2024

Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 01/04/2024 10:19:12

Horse

KYRAI

MEA CULPA 11

TUDOR LOUGH

MIDNIGHT ROLLERCOASTER

KISS ME D'HOF-TEN-BOS

KAYLOMA H&H

CLONE JUNIOR

DIATENDRO COCO CHANEL

MISS CONTROVERSY

FANCY GIRL SEMILLY

RUM RUNNER OS

HANDYMAN IlI

GOLD STARH

ENDENTRILLICK STARS N STRIPES

MADAM HOOCH II

CHANOUK V

IL DOVO DE LANDRY Z

CIARAZ

LATE NIGHT ANTICS

CADILLAC MAN Z

JAYLINLII

JANTUSCHA

FREEFALL

ARDKYLE GINGER BABE

ABS MARTY

NSH NAKATTO

MYOLARIS S

QUALITY PACINO B

PERMISSION TO LAND I

SECKER FORTUNUS

ICE D'AMOUR

EVIOMF

LOLLYPOP GPH

ASPE

GLENN MILLER I

GRENADINE DE LABONNETTE

CASPARALLIO |

TYSON

SNOWMAN

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/39.17 0/35.35
0/42.30 0/39.79
0/41.09 0/40.19
0/42.05 0/40.30
0/43.21 0/40.69
0/39.63 0/41.08
0/45.72 0/43.87
0/41.91 0/43.90
0/42.63 0/45.80
0/40.78 0/45.94
0/33.99 0/46.05
0/41.81 0/47.51
0/43.11 0/53.30
0/46.80 0/53.85
0/40.26 4(K)/45.24
0/43.53 4(K)/46.17
0/40.99 4(K)/46.65
0/43.61 4(K)/49.55
0/39.28 4(K)/49.58
4(K)/39.02 0/49.81
0/43.20 4(K)/50.87
5(K:1)/48.36 0/49.61
0/44.86 8(KK)/50.25
8(KK)/43.60 0/53.93
4(K)/43.76 4(K)/57.07
0/47.73 8(KK)/57.65
0/41.95 8(R:4)/62.06
4(K)/44.79 8(KK)/53.41
0/40.87 0/36.55
0/38.47 0/38.55
0/43.21 0/39.00
0/42.41 0/41.88
0/42.26 0/43.21
0/46.05 0/47.57
0/44.53 0/47.82
0/40.40 4(K)/38.63
0/40.88 (KKDKR)/-- .- Elim-Ref

4(K)/44.71 4(4)/62.98 Tkt

28(R:24)/71.89 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt

Prize

100.00

80.00

50.00

35.00

30.00

30.00

100.00

80.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1



Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 01/04/2024 10:19:12



Entry

204

328

216

329

253

258

219

224

294

271

266

293

217

225

237

273

267

272

274

278

205

291

275

236

253

(12a) National 1.30m Open & (12b) National 1.40m Open

Rider

Mercer, Stephen Kerry

Mccoppin, Derek

Falla, Alicia

Stenning, Isobel

Logan, Lois Maya

Mauree, Tatiane

Mccabe, Leanne

Pearce, Hollie

Robins, Karl

Winter, James

Cooke, Ruby

Howard, Bunty

Falla, Alicia

Hedgecock, Thomas

Wallace, Daisie

Winter, James

Cooke, Ruby

Winter, James

Winter, James

Lysaght, Amanda

Mercer, Stephen Kerry

Queripel, Maiya

Winter, James

Wallace, Daisie

Logan, Lois Maya

Entries For Competition

Wellington Riding Centre - 31 March 2024

Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 31/03/2024 18:06:14

Horse

GADGET DE HUS

PERMISSION TO LAND I

CINETTE Il

CSF KANCRUZ

JET STREAM IX

LOLA MINKAP

SECKER FORTUNUS

JAMES O HARA H

CHANOUK V

TUDOR LOUGH

FANCY GIRL SEMILLY

GLENN MILLER Il

LIGHTNING W

GUARANTEED QUALITY

COOLGRANNO MONTARLOT

CASSANOVA ONE BVL Z

DIATENDRO COCO CHANEL

QUE BUENO

LOLLYPOP GPH

EVIOMF

LYRAJA J

SENATORS RHONDAIGO

CATHERSTON MAVERICK XVII

NSH NAKATTO

JET STREAM IX

Section
FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

Results

0/45.43 0/34.81

0/46.93 0/36.31

0/43.56 0/39.13

0/46.09 0/39.24

0/47.99 0/39.84

0/46.21 0/41.58

0/42.96 0/42.16

0/47.35 0/43.44

0/47.25 0/43.56

0/47.71 0/46.22

0/45.37 0/47.60

0/50.02 0/45.61

0/45.52 4(K)/38.79

4(K)/50.90 0/43.87

0/45.33 4(K)/45.91

0/47 .42 4(K)/46.45

0/45.33 4(K)/46.74

0/46.45 4(K)/46.76

0/48.09 4(K)/47.32

4(K)/48.28 0/49.55

0/46.36 8(KK)/41.89

8(KK)/47.48 0/47.99

5(K:1)/51.30 4(K)/51.79

11(KK:3)/53.31 5(K:1)/52.70

0/45.76 0/44.86 HC

Printed by Julia Kathryn Palmer at 31/03/2024 18:06:14

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

50.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



